
$899,995 - 16 Tradesville Dr #lot 101, DOYLESTOWN
MLS® #PABU2044346 

$899,995
3 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 2,724 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

DOYLESTOWN WALK, DOYLESTOWN, PA

Doylestown Walk welcomes you to our
impressive new Vetri design.  Enter into your
voluminous foyer and great room combination
that will greet your guests.  This open concept
is wonderful for entertaining at your new roomy
kitchen island and is completed by a stainless
steel gourmet appliance package and granite
countertops.   You can live on one floor if you
choose as the Vetri includes a first floor
primary bedroom suite which features  an
ample walk-in closet and deluxe primary
shower with seat.  A spacious Laundry Room
with laundry tub makes one story living a
breeze.  Walk up the stairs to the the loft area
that can serve as a a great home office or
more casual daily flex space that overlooks
your stunning open area below.   Completing
the second level is a large second and third
bedroom , full bath and spacious loft.  There's
even a unbelievably large walk in storage area
to make seasonal organization a pleasure.   
Model photos are design layout representation
only and show decorator and upgraded
features that may be available as options. 
Model photos are for representation only and
may show optional features please see sales
center for details.

Essential Information

MLS® # PABU2044346

Sold Price $899,995



Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.50

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,724

Acres 0.12

Type Residential

Sub-Type End of Row/Townhouse

Style Carriage House

Status Closed

Sold Date July 28th, 2023

Community Information

Address 16 Tradesville Dr #lot 101

Area Doylestown Twp (10109)

Subdivision DOYLESTOWN WALK

City DOYLESTOWN

County BUCKS-PA

State PA

Zip Code 18901

Amenities

Amenities Entry Lvl BR, Pantry, Master Bath(s), Sprinkler System, Walk-in
Closet(s), Washer/Dryer Hookup

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage - Front Entry

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Cooktop, Dishwasher, Oven-Wall, Disposal, Microwave, Range hood,
Stainless Steel Appliances, Water Heater - Tankless

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central A/C

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story

Exterior

Exterior Stone, Vinyl Siding

Roof Architectural Shingle



Foundation Concrete Perimeter

School Information

District CENTRAL BUCKS

Elementary MILL CREEK

Middle UNAMI

High CENTRAL BUCKS HIGH SCHOOL SOUTH

Additional Information

Zoning RESIDENTIAL

Listing Details

Listing Office Monument Sotheby's International Realty
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